
REGION 21 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
2023-24 

(3-year terms) 
Approved: July 2023 

 
Chairman 
Dr. Ray West, Supt. 
Shelbyville ISD 
P.O. Box 325 
Shelbyville, TX   75973 8/1/99 -- 8/1/26 

Phone: (936) 598-2641 
 
E-mail: doctorraywest@gmail.com  

Mr. Grey Burton, Supt. 
Rusk ISD 
203 East 7th Street 
Rusk, Texas   75785 8/1/16 -- 8/1/25 

Phone: (903) 683-5592    
 
E-mail: grey.burton@ruskisd.net 

Mr. Shannon Arrington, Supt. 
Arp ISD 
101 Toney Drive 
Arp, TX   75750 8/1/19 -- 8/1/25 

Phone: 8482-(903) 859  
 
E-mail: ar@arpisd.org 

Dr. Christopher Moran, Supt. 
Whitehouse ISD 
106 Wildcat Dr. 
Whitehouse, TX   75791 8/1/12 -- 8/1/26 

Phone: (903) 839-5500 
 
E-mail: moranc@whitehouseisd.org 

Mr. Stan Surratt, Supt. 
Lindale ISD 
P.O. Box 370 
Lindale, TX   75756 8/1/11 -- 8/1/26 

Phone: (903) 881-4001 
 
E-mail: surrattsm@lisdeagles.net 
 

Mr. Lawrence Coleman, Supt. 
West Rusk CCISD 
P.O. Box 168 
New London, TX   75682 8/1/18 -- 8/1/24 

Phone: (903) 392-7850 x1101 
 
E-mail: colemanl@westruskisd.org  

Dr. Jack Lee, Supt. 
Bullard ISD 
1426 B South Houston St. 
Bullard, TX   75757 8/1/21 -- 8/1/24 

Phone : (903-894-6639 
 
E-mail : jack.lee@bullardisd.net 

Region 21 UIL Executive Secretary 
Mr. Mike Bullock 
390 County Road 4211 
Jacksonville, TX   75766 7/12/18 -- 

Phone: (903) 258-0832 
 
E-mail: mikebullock@me.com 

UIL State Director of Music Activities 
Dr. Brad Kent 
Asst: Gabe Musella 
UIL Music Secretary 
Rebecca Kinz 

Phone:       (512) 471-5883  
E-mail: bkent@uiltexas.org 
E-mail: gmusella@uiltexas.org 
Phone: (512) 232-4913 
E-mail: rkinz@uiltexas.org 

 


